
Rule 4 34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

(a) Insert full name of 
company 

(b) Insert full name and 
addresses 

(c) insert date 

Presenter's name, 
address and reference 
(if any) 

Name of Company 
(a) Scent Perfumes Limited 

(We (b) 
Deborah Ann Cockerton 
DCA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
$$1 1EF 
United Kingdom 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

07254630 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 10 March 2015 

Of CaaS No 
Signed Date 40 March 2015 

DCA Business Recovery LLP 
2 Nelson Street 
Southend-on-Sea 
Essex 
$$1 1EF 
United Kingdom 
DAC/KE/D0152 

For Offictal Use 
Liquidation Section ' Post Room 

HH 
13/03/2015 #333 

COMPANIES HOUSE u 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Scent Perfumes Limited 

Statement as to affairs of Scent Perfumes Limited 

on the 10 March 2015 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of 

the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Cio A 26k. 

Signed fr ' 

Dated lof/asis 



SCENT PERFUMES LIMITED 

Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

None 

Assets’ 

Short Leasehold Property 
Plant & Machinery 

Stock 
Debtors 
Cash at Bank and in Hand 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 

Signature £2. 

Book Value £ Estimated to Realise £ 

Nil Nil 

24,450 Nil 
24,957 Nu 
110,000 12,000 
46,000 16,000 

Nu Nil 

28,000 

Date tof BNL 



SCENT PERFUMES LIMITED 

Summary of liabtlities 

Estimated to Realise £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential 

creditors 
28,000 

(carried from previous page) 

Preferential creditors: 

None 
Nil 

Total Preferential Claim Nil 

Estimated defieency / surplus as regards preferential 28.000 

creditors 
, 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry Nii 

forward) 
' 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge 

holders 
28,000 

Debts secured by floating charges 

None Nil 

Nil 

Estimated defiareney/surplus of assets after floating 28.000 

charges 
' 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought 

down) 
Nil 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 28,000 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating 

charge holders) 

Directors 60,000 

Trade Creditors 118,226 

(178,226) 

Estimated suspkis/ deficiency as regards non- 

preferential creditors (excluding any shortfall to (150,226) 

floating charge holders) 

Issued and called up capital 

Ordinary 2 

(2) 

Estimated total deficiency / sesplue-as regards (150,228) 

members ———— eee 

Signature L2. Date. 10/3 ine 



' 

‘ 
M
O
O
 
S
E
N
d
 

‘suiusdwepy 
i 

0 
49 81193 

‘pug Wplld ‘peo 
Pua UI 

“SER 
HOH + 

priddt 
|) ' 

. 
avs 

; 

0 
2€ cOvS3 

SX@ 
‘Orr GING 

‘JuaweBeueW 
1G90 

SHWH 
- LVA 

surojsng 
pue enueney 

WHI} 

0 
19 

9€0'63 
Nas 

APOS 
‘UOpucT 

‘asiy 
Jasi0g 

€ 
| 

ajouig 
Gurpun, |, 

346 
91S 

‘joosy 

0 
Ov 

OSes 
‘peoy 

JsunupUAT 
Wed 

sseuisng 
Hoos 

‘4 Pog 
feuoneusaul 

d
s
 

| H 

NIE 
v1LSs 

‘xessy 
‘vopiiseg 

, 

0 
00 

Ocr'es 
‘peoy 

ayooaked 
‘ajeysy 

Buipes| 
eyeBsuoseH 

OL 
Aouequnosoy 

a4 

[o 
| 

| 
| €z voL'rs 

| 92 vel'e3 

96 BEE OLS 

OLMN ‘opucy ‘Tekoy Hed ‘eM VOpIa € "ra WUN 
SIOPEAL NEW 

[ £8 Szz'92b3 

‘pleyaryna ‘Pedy Ae|UBIg 
19 ‘@SNCH PIeMPS 

Soneuisoo moauied 